

To,
Corporate Relationship Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Co. NAME: TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

SCRIP CODE: 531846

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of Notice of Board Meeting for Unaudited Financial Results as per Regulation 29(1)(a) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015 (LODR) for the quarter ended 30.06.2018

Dear Sir,

Please take on your record the newspaper cutting of Notice for Board Meeting for Unaudited Financial Results as per Regulation 29(1) (a) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015, for the quarter ended 30th June 2018, published in Financial Express and Awam-e-hind newspapers on 20th July, 2018.

Thanking You

For Trinity League India Limited

Shraya Jaiswal

Company Secretary

Encl: As above

TLI/ 1213

Dated: 23.07.2018

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, JHANSI ESTATE DEPARTMENT TENDER NOTICE Closing Date of Sale of Form Submission Form Opening Bid Date NIT No. Tender Title OPEN LAND FOR INSTALLATION OF 14-07-2018 03:07:00 10-08-2018 09-08-2018 39830

Open land is to be allotted for 05 years to cellular operators for installation of mobile towers in BHEL township Jhansi (U.P.) Details of complete information is available on http://www.bhel.com vide NIT_39830 or https://www.bheljhs.co.in vide Tenders.

SHADI LAL SIR

ENTERPRISES

13:15:00

14:00:00

Regd. Office :4-A, Hansalaya,15, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110001 CIN: L51909DL1933PLC009509

Website-www.sirshadilal.com E-mail- udsm_shamli@sirshadilal.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 23rd July, 2018, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

For Sir Shadi Lal Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Dated: 16.07.2018 Ajay Kumar Jain

Company Secretary

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula. Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517 Website: www.hpgcl.org.in, E-mail: cepig@hpgcl.org.in

CORRIGENDUM-I

Due Date and Time of EOI No. Ch-47/CE/PLG/BIOMASS-223 dated 15.06.2018 regarding Identifying Agencies for Supplying Paddy Straw and other Agro Waste based Torrefied Briquettes Pellets for its use as Secondary Fuel along with Coal for Power Generatioon at 210 MW, Unit-V, PTPS, Panipat are hereby extended upto 13.08.2018 (15:00 Hrs. IST).

All Other Terms & Conditions of EOI remain unchanged.

Original EOI dated 15.06.2018 and Corrigendum-I dated 18.07.2018 may be seen at website i.e. www.hpgcl.org.in (Section-Tender) and the Interested parties may submit their EOI as per performa uploaded on HPGCL website through E-mail at ceplg@hpgcl.org.in and/or through Registered Post at the Address mentioned below on or before 12.00 2000. Address mentioned below on or before 13.08.2018 upto 15:00 HRS. (IST).

Er. S.K. Khungar, Chief Engineer (Planning), HPGCL; Urja Bhawan, Plot No. C-7, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana-134109. Tel. No.: 0172-5022439.

Sd/- SE (Planning)

For Chief Engineer (Planning) HPGCL, Panchkula.

HOMES

Plot No.C-3, Above Canara Bank, Sec-1, Noida-201301, General: 0120-2970164/65/67 Email: noida@canfinhomes.com, Web: www.canfinhomes.com

Registered Office: Bangalore-4

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of "The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

, SANJAY KUMAR J, as an Authorized officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd. (CFHL), #29/1. Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road, Basavangudi Bangalore-560004 do hereby cause this notice to you under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

1. RENU & ARUN KUMAR TIWARI, FLAT NO. 245D, TF, BLOCK-62, SECTOR-73 NOIDA-

No. 1 of you availed housing loan from our branch against the security of mortgage of the following asset/s belonging to you - FLAT NO. 245D, TF, BLOCK-62, SECTOR-73 NOIDA-201301 An amount of Rs.11,63,296.00/- is due from you to Can Fin Homes Ltd. as on 30/06/2018 together with future interest at the contracted rate.

SCHEDULE OF THE MORTGAGED PROPERTY

FLAT NO. 245D, TF, BLOCK-62, SECTOR-73 NOIDA-201301 The boundaries of the property are as under: East.AS PER SITE PLAN; West: AS PER SITE PLAN; North: AS PER SITE PLAN; South: AS PER SITE PLAN

Registered demand notice was sent to No. 1 of you under Section 13 (2) of the SARFAESI Act

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

REGD OFF: A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK II, New Delhi-110019 Ph: 011-40562329, website: www.trinityasia.in

e-mail: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in. CIN No. L74999DL1988PLC031953 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015 (LODR) 03/2018-19 meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 27" Day of July, 2018 at the corporate office of company situated at Trinity Tower, 8-02, Sector 7 Noida – 201301, inter alie, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial results of the company for the quarter ended June, 30, 2018 at 02:00 PM.

For Trinity League India Limited

Place: Noida Date: 19.07.2018

Shraya Jaiswal (Company Secretary)

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

DA/EE-Drainage/2018-19/0 - 64

NOTICE INVITING BID

NIB NO: JDA/EE-Drainage/02/2018-19

Online Bids are invited up to 6.00 PM of 17.08.2018 for "Development of Oralinage System For Gopalpura Byptian 200 feet bypass to Gurjar kit Thad under Oraninage II Phase-1, IDA, Jajour." settingted cost of Rs. 1093.84 Lac. he Last date for applying bid and making online payment on JDA portal is upto 6.00 PM of 17.08.2018. Octalis may be sen in the Bidding Document at our office or the state Public Procurement Portal website 9000/3009. Octalis may be make sport and applying the procurement portal website 9000/3009. Octalis may be represented to 100 May 100 May



RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED (A Government of India Undertaking)

TENDER NOTICE

| ITEM DESCRIPTION | Tender Closing & Opening |
|--|--|
| GLOBAL TENDER No.: AR-59197 - Fabrication/manufacturing & supply of reactor trays and fasteners (Urea Grade MOC-25Cr:22Ni:2Mo) E-MAIL: thalpurchase@rcfitd.com Tel 02141 -238081 | 31.08.2018 at 14.00 hrs. & 14.30 hrs. |
| E-Tender No.:TH/MES/PDP/18/C-80/221 - Industrial paint application F-MAIL: thatmes@cfitd.com Tel 02141-238218 | 03.08.2018 at 10.30 hrs. & 14.30 hrs. |

For details, visit our website www.rcfltd.com or CPP Portal http://eprocure.gov.in Any change in above tenders will appear on both the above websites in future.

Dy. General Manager



Store Division, Civil Engineering Department

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL ROOM NO. 224, SHAHAD BHAGAT SINGH PLACE, GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI-110001

e-Procurement Tender Notice lind Call of Tender : 2018_NDMC_155136_1

Tender I.D. No.

Subject

: 9-B Suspense Stock during 2017-18. : Supply and Stacking of PVC Water Storage Tank ISI Marked. Sub-Head

Estimated Cost : Rs. 7.83.725/-Date of release of tender through

e-procurement solution

: 18.07.2018

Last date/time for receipt of tenders through

: 30.07.2018 upto 4:00 PM. e-procurement solution Further details can be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhl.gov.in Note: To participate in e-tender in NDMC, registration with e-tendering system,

Government of NCT of Delhi is mandatory.

Executive Engineer (Store)

LIMITED

ID.

BSL LIMITED

CIN: L24302RJ1970PLC002266 Registered Office: 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar,

Bhilwara-311 001, (Rajasthan), India Tel.: +91-1482-246801 (6 Lines) Fax: +91-1482-246807 & 246157 E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 10th August, 2018 at 1.00 P.M. at Mandawa Shikhar, 151, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-700026 (W.B.) to consider Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

कि मेरा खाता पंजाब नैशनल बैंक की शाखा कैराना में है, जिसका एटीएम कार्ड मे ले रखा है। मैं कपडे आदि की फैरी करने के लिये बाहर गया हुआ था कि इसी दौरान मेरा एटीएम कार्ड लेकर रूपये निकालने के लिये पंजाब नैशनल बैंक के एटीएम में गया, वहां पहले से मौजूद शांतिर युवक कर दी। पीडित को उन्त घटना क बार म उस समय पता चला जब वह बाहर से अपने घर पहुंचा और पैसे निकालने के लिये अपना एटीएम कार्ड लेकर पंजाब नैशनल बैक पहुंचा, जहां उसके खाते से पहले ही 45 हजार रूपये की नकदी निकाली जा चुकी थी।

सार्वजनिक सूचना

जहांगीराबाद सर्व साघरणों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मौहल्ला लौधान में मा./दु.न0 1497 शशी देवी पर्वा सत्येंद्र सिंह, अनीता देवी पत्नी विरेद्र सिंह के स्थान पर मुरारीलाल उर्फ राजवार सिंह पुत्र सोहन सिंह राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला पाठक में मा./दु.न0 1215/5/6 बवली सिंह पुत्र पूरन सिंह के स्थान पर सुनीता पत्नी रामअवतार राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला खाकरोबान में मा./दु.न0 76 रामिकशोर पुत्र बुद्धसैन के स्थान पर कुसुमलता पत्नी प्रेमशंकर राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधरापूतान में मा./दु.न0 299/1 सकी मौहम्मद, नसरूदीन पुत्र सकीजान व सदीकन पत्नी सकीजान के स्थान पर रानी पत्नी बिजेन्द्र सिंह राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 904/1 राजिकशोर गुप्ता राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 904/1 राजिकशोर गुप्ता पुत्र राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 904/1 राजिकशोर गुप्ता पुत्र राज्य बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 904/1 राजिकशोर गुप्ता पुत्र राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 904/1 राजिकशोर गुप्ता पुत्र राज बैनामे एंव मौहल्ला लोधान में मा./दु.न0 करने पर अगर किसी को कोई आपत्ति हो तो प्रकाशान तिथि से एक माह तक प्रालिका को मय सांक्य प्रस्तुत कर सुचित करें समय बाद कोई आपत्ति नहीं होंगी।

अधिशासी अधिकारी जहांगीराबाद।





छात्र अभि षेक, प्रधा-ड्रैस को । इस सभी

एवम

अभिभावक उपस्थित रहे। स्कूल प्रधानाध्यापक साजिद अली ने बच्चों को आश्वस्त किया कि जल्दी ही सभी बच्चों को स्कूल ट्रेस का वितरण कर दिया जायेगा।

नियंत्रण ाया योजना

ा कर दिया गया है। बताया कि कि विधि हैए जो प्रत्येक तीन । से दी जाती है। यह लंबी रण से बचाती है। बच्चों के । में सहायता करता है। उन्होंने इस्तेमाल 45 साल तक की है। यह स्तनपान कराने वाली ए भी सुरक्षित होता है। यह एतय के कैंसर से बचाव भी ।ताया कि छाया ओरल पिल्स तक सताह में दो बार, उसके बार लेना होता है। इस दौरान शर्मा, डीईओसचिन शर्माए, कार्यकत्री मौजूद रहे।

षार्वजनिक सूचना

साधारण को सृचित किया कि मेरे मुविक्कल हरि शंकर विश्व मेरे मुविक्कल हरि शंकर विश्व में सुविक्कल हरि शंकर विश्व में सुविक्कल हरि शंकर विश्व में सुविक्कल हरि शंकर विश्व में सुविक्चल में सुविक्चल करके सभी विश्व में में इनके किसी भी लिए जिम्मेदार नहीं हो केगा।

भरत सिंह सैनी एडवोकेट

ट्रिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड

प्रजीवहत कार्यालयः २-23, प्रेर्तक्रकं प्रकृषः अन्वत्रत्य जीके || र्या जिल्लाः 100: रुतिकारः :-011-40562329,श्रेषः साइट:www.trinityasia.in इमेल: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in सीआईएन: एस7499व्हीयना १८४⁹गाल्यास्त्र ३ १४-५ इ

सुचना

मेर्स (एक्सओडीअस) ऑगोनंगम, 2015 के ऑगोनंगम 2011) (ग.) के अनुग्रद पालदूरा सुच्या हो जाने हैं कि बोर्ड निरेक्टों को 03/2018-19 बैंडक कुरुवार, 27 जुनते. 2018 को केशनों के निगम कार्यालम दिनिये टीगर बैन्टि2,बैक्टर 7 जेशक-201301 पर होंगी। विससों 30 जुन, 2018 को समस्त निगाती के लिए अन्य चार्टी के साथ किया साथे विस्तेत्र पश्चिमों पर विसार व अनुनोदन होगा।

कृते दिनिटी लीग इडिया निर्मिटेड इस्तः-वेगा कैमकल

अंपनी मचित्र)

स्थान: नोएडा तिथि : 19.07. 2018

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is hereby notified to the public at large that my clients Ms. Rubina Bano, D/o. Late Abdul Rehman, W/o. Shri Zenul, 'R/o. B-10, Indira Park, Uttam Nagar, D.K. Mohan Garden New Delhi-110059, Nizam Beig, S/o. Late Abdul Rehman, R/o. B-10, Indira Park, Nagar, New Delhi-110059, Firoz Beig, Late A. R. Beig, R/o. RZ B-10, Indira Park, Uttam Nagar, D.K. Mohan Garden New Delhi-110059, Ms. Shabnam, D/o. Late Abdul Rehman, R/o. B-10, Indira Park, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 have disowned their brother Suleman Beg, from their lives and properties (both moveable and immoveable properties i.e-B-10 Uttam Nagar, E-10 Uttam Nagar and RZB-36 Nandram Park Uttam Nagar agricultural land 26 Bigha one house 120 sq. yds both situated in Gwalior MP) which were left by deceased father my clients, due to the reasons that after converting himself from Muslim to Hindu, married with a Hindu girl namely Harshita against the wishes of my clients and because of his quarreling nature and using of abusive language due to threats of dispossessing my clients from the properties. members will not be responsible for any act, deed and things whatever done by him with any body from today.

> I.A. HASHMI Advocate Chamber No. C-164, Near Gate No. 5, Tis Hazari

Courts, Delhi-110054

My client Jagbir Sing Saroop Singh R/o No. 943 Villag Village Dichoan Kalan, Naja has lost Original Sale bearing Reg. No. "Book NO 1 Vol No. 20 Page 152 TO 158 (25.3.13(Registered a II, Jankpuri, New Del favour of Jagbir Sing Dwarka District Court, 10. Dwarka, New Del 17/07/2018, if any pe found the sale deed return the same to n my client. Misuse warned.

VINOD SEHR

Enrol. No. D/714/98 Lawyers Chamber I Dwarka Courts,

वि

सीआ

पंजीकृत कार्यालय- विर फोन नं.-+9 ई-मेल- info@vik

30 जून,2018 को समाप्त तिम

विवरण

परिचालनों (शुद्ध) से कुल आय

शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर से पूर्व, /असाधारण वस्तुएं)

शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए (अपर /असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)

शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)कर से पश्चात अवधि के लिए और /असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)

कुल विस्तृत आय अवधि के लिए [लाभ शामिल/ लिए (कर से पश्चात)और अन्य विस्तृत आय (व

इक्किटी शेयर पूजी

भंडार पुनर्मूल्यांकन भंडार से इतर पिछले लेखा वर्ष की के अनुसार

प्रति शेयर आय (1 रु.प्रति) (जारी व अवरुद्ध परिचार मूल

1. उवत सामान सेबी के विनियमन के तहत स्टॉर प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) 2015 के विनिय www.bseindia.com और www.ns देखा जा सकता है जो मुख्य वित्त परिणाम के तहा 2. उवत ऑडिट वित्तीय परिणाम और खंड परिणाम द्वारा ऑडिट किए गए सिफारिश में मंजूर है।

स्थान:नई दिल्ली तिथि: 19.07.2018